
Closet Congregation Volunteer Schedule

Congregation Scheduled Date

St. Anne's Episcopal Wednesday, May 01, 2024

Shoreshim Thursday, May 02, 2024

St. Joseph Catholic Friday, May 03, 2024

St. Thomas a Becket Catholic Saturday, May 04, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, May 05, 2024

St. Timothy Episcopal Monday, May 06, 2024

Unitarian Universalist Tuesday, May 07, 2024

Trinity Presbyterian Wednesday, May 08, 2024

Vale UMC Thursday, May 09, 2024

United Christian Parish Friday, May 10, 2024

Washington Plaza Church Saturday, May 11, 2024

First Baptist Saturday, May 11, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, May 12, 2024

Dranesville Brethren Monday, May 13, 2024

Martin Luther King Church Tuesday, May 14, 2024

Dranesville UMC Wednesday, May 15, 2024

Floris UMC Thursday, May 16, 2024

Good Shepherd Lutheran Friday, May 17, 2024

Herndon UMC Saturday, May 18, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, May 19, 2024

Holy Cross Lutheran Monday, May 20, 2024

Cong. Beth Emeth Tuesday, May 21, 2024

Shoreshim Wednesday, May 22, 2024

St. Anne's Episcopal Thursday, May 23, 2024

St. John Neumann Catholic Friday, May 24, 2024

St. Joseph Catholic Saturday, May 25, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, May 26, 2024

Memorial Day - Store Closed Monday, May 27, 2024

Unitarian Universalist Tuesday, May 28, 2024

Trinity Presbyterian Wednesday, May 29, 2024

St. Thomas a Becket Catholic Thursday, May 30, 2024
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Closet Congregation Volunteer Schedule

Congregation Scheduled Date

United Christian Parish Friday, May 31, 2024

St. Timothy Episcopal Saturday, June 01, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, June 02, 2024

Vale UMC Monday, June 03, 2024

Washington Plaza Church Tuesday, June 04, 2024

Cong. Beth Emeth Tuesday, June 04, 2024

Dranesville Brethren Wednesday, June 05, 2024

Dranesville UMC Thursday, June 06, 2024

First Baptist Friday, June 07, 2024

Floris UMC Saturday, June 08, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, June 09, 2024

Good Shepherd Lutheran Monday, June 10, 2024

Herndon UMC Tuesday, June 11, 2024

Holy Cross Lutheran Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Martin Luther King Church Thursday, June 13, 2024

Shoreshim Friday, June 14, 2024

St. Anne's Episcopal Saturday, June 15, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, June 16, 2024

St. John Neumann Catholic Monday, June 17, 2024

St. Joseph Catholic Tuesday, June 18, 2024

St. Thomas a Becket Catholic Wednesday, June 19, 2024

St. Timothy Episcopal Thursday, June 20, 2024

United Christian Parish Friday, June 21, 2024

Vale UMC Saturday, June 22, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, June 23, 2024

Trinity Presbyterian Monday, June 24, 2024

Unitarian Universalist Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Washington Plaza Church Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Cong. Beth Emeth Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Dranesville Brethren Thursday, June 27, 2024

Dranesville UMC Friday, June 28, 2024
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Closet Congregation Volunteer Schedule

Congregation Scheduled Date

First Baptist Saturday, June 29, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, June 30, 2024

Floris UMC Monday, July 01, 2024

Good Shepherd Lutheran Tuesday, July 02, 2024

Herndon UMC Wednesday, July 03, 2024

4th of July - Store Closed Thursday, July 04, 2024

Holy Cross Lutheran Friday, July 05, 2024

Martin Luther King Church Saturday, July 06, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, July 07, 2024

Shoreshim Monday, July 08, 2024

St. Anne's Episcopal Tuesday, July 09, 2024

St. John Neumann Catholic Wednesday, July 10, 2024

St. Joseph Catholic Thursday, July 11, 2024

United Christian Parish Friday, July 12, 2024

St. Timothy Episcopal Saturday, July 13, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, July 14, 2024

Trinity Presbyterian Monday, July 15, 2024

Unitarian Universalist Tuesday, July 16, 2024

Vale UMC Wednesday, July 17, 2024

St. Thomas a Becket Catholic Thursday, July 18, 2024

Washington Plaza Church Friday, July 19, 2024

Cong. Beth Emeth Friday, July 19, 2024

Dranesville Brethren Saturday, July 20, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, July 21, 2024

Dranesville UMC Monday, July 22, 2024

First Baptist Tuesday, July 23, 2024

Floris UMC Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Good Shepherd Lutheran Thursday, July 25, 2024

Herndon UMC Friday, July 26, 2024

Holy Cross Lutheran Saturday, July 27, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, July 28, 2024
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Closet Congregation Volunteer Schedule

Congregation Scheduled Date

Shoreshim Monday, July 29, 2024

Martin Luther King Church Tuesday, July 30, 2024

St. Anne's Episcopal Wednesday, July 31, 2024

St. John Neumann Catholic Thursday, August 01, 2024

St. Joseph Catholic Friday, August 02, 2024

St. Thomas a Becket Catholic Saturday, August 03, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, August 04, 2024

Trinity Presbyterian Monday, August 05, 2024

Unitarian Universalist Tuesday, August 06, 2024

St. Timothy Episcopal Wednesday, August 07, 2024

Vale UMC Thursday, August 08, 2024

United Christian Parish Friday, August 09, 2024

Washington Plaza Church Saturday, August 10, 2024

Dranesville Brethren Saturday, August 10, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, August 11, 2024

Floris UMC Monday, August 12, 2024

Dranesville UMC Tuesday, August 13, 2024

Cong. Beth Emeth Wednesday, August 14, 2024

First Baptist Thursday, August 15, 2024

Good Shepherd Lutheran Friday, August 16, 2024

Herndon UMC Saturday, August 17, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, August 18, 2024

Holy Cross Lutheran Monday, August 19, 2024

Martin Luther King Church Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Shoreshim Wednesday, August 21, 2024

St. Anne's Episcopal Thursday, August 22, 2024

St. John Neumann Catholic Friday, August 23, 2024

St. Joseph Catholic Saturday, August 24, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, August 25, 2024

Trinity Presbyterian Monday, August 26, 2024

Unitarian Universalist Tuesday, August 27, 2024
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Closet Congregation Volunteer Schedule

Congregation Scheduled Date

St. Thomas a Becket Catholic Wednesday, August 28, 2024

St. Timothy Episcopal Thursday, August 29, 2024

United Christian Parish Friday, August 30, 2024

Vale UMC Saturday, August 31, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, September 01, 2024

Labor Day - Store Closed Monday, September 02, 2024

Washington Plaza Church Tuesday, September 03, 2024

Dranesville UMC Tuesday, September 03, 2024

Cong. Beth Emeth Wednesday, September 04, 2024

Dranesville Brethren Thursday, September 05, 2024

First Baptist Friday, September 06, 2024

Floris UMC Saturday, September 07, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, September 08, 2024

Good Shepherd Lutheran Monday, September 09, 2024

Herndon UMC Tuesday, September 10, 2024

Holy Cross Lutheran Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Martin Luther King Church Thursday, September 12, 2024

Shoreshim Friday, September 13, 2024

St. Anne's Episcopal Saturday, September 14, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, September 15, 2024

St. John Neumann Catholic Monday, September 16, 2024

Unitarian Universalist Tuesday, September 17, 2024

St. Thomas a Becket Catholic Wednesday, September 18, 2024

St. Timothy Episcopal Thursday, September 19, 2024

United Christian Parish Friday, September 20, 2024

St. Joseph Catholic Saturday, September 21, 2024

Store Closed Sunday, September 22, 2024

Trinity Presbyterian Monday, September 23, 2024

Vale UMC Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Washington Plaza Church Wednesday, September 25, 2024
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